
1º Condutor Lic Nº

2º Condutor

Viana Martins 220

Vitor Viegas 4255

Paulo Anselmo 903

André  Silva 2863

Luís Nascimento 2856

Leonido Madeira 3058

João  Filipe Monteiro 2525

Ana Paula Vieira 2531

Marco Ferreira 1061

Edgar Gonçalves 1237

Luis Reis 3588

Carina Figueiras 4077

Jaime Falcão 3720

NN

Pedro Franco 2079

Victor Sousa 2084

Bonito Ramos 3043

Pedro Contente 4264

Paulo Nascimento 3256

Vitor Cabrita 3258

José M. Gomes 1741

Fábio Reis 3123

Frederico Castro 2057

André Gaspar 4334

Mario  Sousa 2834

Guilherme  Sousa 

Marco  Gonçalves

Mafalda Coelho 4114

António Correia 3720

Florival Neto

Carlos Marques 2938

Martin Pereira 973

David Costa 1829

João Costa 1830

Eduardo Modesto 1453

Hugo Jacinto 4117

Trevor Stretch 3091

Stephen  White 54381

Diogo Sousa Machado 2816

Carla Pita 2999

Total inscritos:  20 A Comissão organizadora 07/04/2022

P121 Diogo Sousa Machado 2816 CITROEN SAXO 8902 Classe 2

20 Trevor Stretch 3091 VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI (MK III) 5918 Classe 3 P2

19 Edumo 1453 Peugeot 208 1.2 Puretech T 0574 Classe 19 X7

P2

18 David Costa 1829 BMW 235I  (E30) 5590 Classe 11 X2

17 Carlos Marques 2938 FIAT PUNTO HGT 6540 Classe 3

16 António Correia 3268 Peugeot 206 GTI 6337 Classe 2 P1

15 Marco Gonçalves Peugeot 306 7295 Classe 10 X2

P1

14 Mario  Sousa 2834 PEUGEOT 205 8058 Classe 10 X2

12 Frederico  Castro 2057 OPEL ADAM 8468 Classe 2

11 José M. Gomes 1741 RENAULT CLIO R3 7765 Classe 10 X2

10 Paulo Nascimento 3256 PEUGEOT 206 8352 Classe 10 X2

X1

9 Bonito Ramos 3043 PEUGEOT 207 5601 Classe 4 P2

8 Pedro Franco 2079 Ford Escort 6859 Classe 9

7 Jaime Falcão 3720 MAZDA 323 6806 Classe 10 X2

6 Luis Reis 3588 RENAULT 11 6347 Classe 10 X2

P1

5 Marco Ferreira 1061 CITROEN SAXO CUP 7632 Classe 9 X1

4 João  Filipe Monteiro 2525 RENAULT TWINGO R2 5692 Classe 2

3 Luís Nascimento 2856 Opel Corsa 6508 Classe 10 X2

2 Paulo Anselmo 903 BMW 316 I (3C) Compact 8270 Classe 11 X2

Grupo

1  Viana Martins 220 RENAULT CLIO 3 RS 8622 Classe 3 P2
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